Position

Court Commissioner

Court Research Attorney |
Court Research Attorney I
Court Research Attorney |
Court Research Attorney |
Court Research Attorney |
Court Research Attorney |
Judicial Assistant - Supervising
Judge

Judicial Assistant

Judicial Assistant

Judicial Assistant - Presiding
Judge

Court Commissioner

Judicial Assistant - Supervising
Judge

Judicial Assistant

Judicial Assistant - Supervising
Judge

Judicial Assistant

Judicial Assistant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Sonoma County Superior Court

Department

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Judges and Courtroom
Support

Total Wages

$152,453

$117,735

$112,105

$104,748

$100,170

$99,914

$88,305

$68,429

$67,207

$66,982

$66,593

$66,439

$66,131

$65,686

$65,314

$65,282

$64,765

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$75,388

$42,891

$43,454

$33,785

$60,648

$62,154

$52,094

$34,997

$46,259

$33,963

$52,647

$2,116

$33,765

$47,162

$46,896

$46,878

$42,635



Judicial Assistant
Judicial Assistant

Court Research Attorney |

Sonoma County Superior Court Judges and Courtroom
Support

Sonoma County Superior Court Judges and Courtroom
Support

Sonoma County Superior Court Judges and Courtroom
Support

$64,379

$55,074

$5,620

$45,334

$41,877

$0



