Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Commissioner		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$152,453	\$75,388
Court Research Attorney I		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$117,735	\$42,891
Court Research Attorney II		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$112,105	\$43,454
Court Research Attorney I		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$104,748	\$33,785
Court Research Attorney I		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$100,170	\$60,648
Court Research Attorney I		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$99,914	\$62,154
Court Research Attorney I		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$88,305	\$52,094
Judicial Assistant - Supervising Judge		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$68,429	\$34,997
Judicial Assistant		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$67,207	\$46,259
Judicial Assistant		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$66,982	\$33,963
Judicial Assistant - Presiding Judge		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$66,593	\$52,647
Court Commissioner		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$66,439	\$2,116
Judicial Assistant - Supervising Judge		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$66,131	\$33,765
Judicial Assistant		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$65,686	\$47,162
Judicial Assistant - Supervising Judge		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$65,314	\$46,896
Judicial Assistant		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$65,282	\$46,878
Judicial Assistant		Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$64,765	\$42,635

Judicial Assistant	Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$64,379	\$45,334
Judicial Assistant	Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$55,074	\$41,877
Court Research Attorney I	Sonoma County Superior Court	Judges and Courtroom Support	\$5,620	\$0